Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Ull

rot - Madchen

NAME, Vorname
BOSNIATZKI,Philip
BOSNIATZKI,Louis
GEISTERT,Anton
RORLER,Henning
SCHIWEK,Eddy
SEIFERT,Erik
ZWILLUS,Jason
BOSNIATZKI,Joelle
BOSNIATZKI,Jolina
MULLER,Marlon
KADE,Jannik
HIEKMANN,Luis
SCHOPPE,Moritz
HORN,Gerry
JANSCHEWSKI,Leon
KARSTEDT,Lasse
SCHIWEK,Leni
HIEKMANN,Lotta
SCHMIDT,Clara

Verein

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Lindhardt

Lindhardt

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
White Rock

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
White Rock
Markleeberg
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung U13

rot - Madchen

NAME, Vorname
SCHIEK,Hugo
WINKLER,Robin

DOBERSCHUTZ,Oskar

MULLER,Alwin
HILBICH,Enno
GIPSER,Julian
ENGISH,Elias
HIPPAUF,Morten
NOWAK,Jannek
REINSBERG,Marek
FRITZSCHE,Noah
MANECK,Hannah
SCHUTTE,Julius
KRUGER,Leopold
HAASE, Tristan
KNESEBECK,Paul
POSER,Kevin
GASCH,Linus
HERSE,Lea-Sophie
BUTTNER,Charlotte
BLODAU,Felix
MAHLO,Alfons
MEHNER,Lilly
RICHTER,Eric

Verein

RSV Chemnitz e.V.
RSV Speiche e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
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SC Chemnitz von 1892 e. V. Triathlon

White Rock

RSV Frankenberg e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.
White Rock

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
White Rock

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.

Bikestore Racing e.V.
White Rock
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

- Pl 1 TN ’ ®
11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz ”ii’ﬂ%ﬂm,m

Gesamtwertung U15

Gri Bor Schw DD Che Gesamt
rot - Madchen 11.10 18.10 22.11. 28.11. 13.12.
Pl.  Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Punkte

Pl. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein

1 10051622774 WINTER,Zeno Levi RSC Cottbus e.V. 1 3 2 32 0 0 0 67
2 10064730609 RANFT,Max RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 5 26 6 25 0 0 0 51
3 10056545526 SCHIEK,Bruno RSV Chemnitz e.V. 6 25 8 23 0 0 0 48
4 10055011108 SCHIFFNER,Hugo SC DHFK Leipzig e.V. 7 24 10 21 0 0 0 45
5 10078936560 REKOWSKI,Leonidas RSV Chemnitz e.V. 9 22 12 19 0 0 0 41
6 10073084026 MICHAEL,Maja RFC Markkleeberg e.V. 11 20 13 18 0 0 0 38
7 SCHREIBER,Tobias Dessauer RC e.V. 0O 1 35 0 0 0 35
8 10073509513 HENNIG,Dominic RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 12 19 16 15 0 0 0 34
9 10055011613 NACHTIGAL,Nora RSV Chemnitz e.V. 14 17 15 16 0 0 0 33
10 10060385716 HORNSCHUH,Hans RSC Waltershausen-Gotha e.V. 2 32 0 0 0 0 32
11 10058583839 MULLER,Jannes Mika SC DHFK Leipzig e.V. 16 15 14 17 0 0 0 32
12 10079715388 SCHIP,Nicolas RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 13 18 17 14 0 0 0 32
13 10084569432 ANDT Kilian RSV Peitz e.V. 3 30 0 0 0 0 30
14 KARSTEDT,Lenny RSV AC Leipzig e.V. 0O 3 30 0 0 0 30
15 10055681216 POMIAN,Rocco RSV Peitz e.V. 4 28 0 0 0 0 28
16 GRIEWALD,Richard RRG Bremen e.V. 0O 4 28 0 0 0 28
17 10091706612 LOOS,Aime-Lina RSV Chemnitz e.V. 17 14 18 13 0 0 0 27
18 HEINICHEN,Karl L.E. Bike Force e.V. 0O 5 26 0 0 0 26
19 SCHAREF,Carlos White Rock 0O 7 24 0 0 0 24
20 10055710013 MENZ,Jannik RSV Peitz e.V. 8 23 0 0 0 0 23
21 FEUSTEL,Niklas White Rock 0o 9 22 0 0 0 22
22 10077545016 GALLWITZ,Lennard-Georg RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig 10 21 0 0 0 0 21
23 POST,Bastian RSV AC Leipzig e.V. 0 11 20 0 0 0 20
24 10046187744 SCHNEE,Hanna Dessauer RC e.V. 15 16 0 0 0 0 16
25 WOCKO,Lars Hermann Radteam e.V. 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0



Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Ul7
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UCI-ID

10036531796
10036552109
10058544231
10049524131
10048565961
10091711763
10058385694
10106679974
10036555442
10048545753

10036337291
10108170239
10055014340
10095155263

10071999343
10048512411
10075523574

10054478315
10055011815

10048562830

rot - Madchen

NAME, Vorname
ALBRECHT,Toni
ALBRECHT,Pepe
RORLER,Jannes
BRUMMER,Johannes
REIBRMANN,Michel
PRIMAS, Theo
SCHEFFLER,Fabrice
JOHNE,Thor
ZWINTZSCHER,Malin
KESSLER,Bruno
ENGELHARDT,Luis
BOSNIATZKI,Marvin
GROR, Milica
MULLER,Helene
FRIEBEL,Paula
WEBER,Thomas
BAYER,Vincent
RAUSCHENBACH,Paul
REIRMANN,Jule
SCHENK,Moritz
ILLGEN,Fred
HAMANN,Dario
POST,Niklas Fabian
KRAFT,Jessica Janice
MAILLARD, Theophile
DRECHSLER,Noah
KONRAD,Lea
KOBER,Lukas
KREIS,Frieder

Verein

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RC Luckau e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RFC Markkleeberg e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
Frankfurter RC "90

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

SV Leisnig 90 e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Chemnitzer PSV e.V.Radsport
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RFC Markkleeberg e.V.
Hermann Radteam e.V.

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

SC Chemnitz 1892 e.V.Triathlon
White Rock

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
1.Radclub Jena e.V.

White Rock
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30 10060868288 HOFMANN,Fiona
31 10049594957 KESSLER,Emilie

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020
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11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz ”i”ﬂ%ﬂ&ti'

Gesamtwertung U19
Gri Bor Schw DD Che Gesamt
11.10 18.10 2211, 2811 13.12.
Pl.  Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt Punkte

PI. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein

1 10045920083 HILBERT,Vincent Chemnitzer PSV e.V.Radsport 2 32 2 32 0 0 0 64
2 10048535548 LUTTER,Pascal Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. 6 25 6 25 0 0 0 50
3 10069105309 LOOS,Derrick RSV Chemnitz e.V. 8 23 5 26 0 0 0 49
4 10048325178 SCHAAR,Paul SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 5 26 10 21 0 0 0 47
5 10093856069 HANIG,Justin TSV 92 Freiberg e.V. 7 24 9 22 0 0 0 46
6 10085829927 WERNER,Laurenz RSV 54 Venusberg e.V. 10 21 8 23 0 0 0 44
7 10048579301 KLOTZING,Odin SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 9 22 12 19 0 0 0 41
8 10090980425 DELANK,Lars-Henri Radunion Halle e.V. 1 35 0 0 0 0 35
9 UNTERBERGER,Philiiip Regionaler Sportverein Eintracht 1949e.vV 0 1 35 0 0 0 35
10 10105190117 LANGER,Ben RSV Erzgebirge e.V. 3 30 0 0 0 0 30
11 SCHUSTER,Lukas SV Sachsen '90 Werdau e.V. - Radsport 0 3 30 0 0 0 30
12 10036297380 SPITZER,Oliver RSV 54 Venusberg e.V. 4 28 0 0 0 0 28
13 WESER,Maximilian SC Riesa e.V. 0O 4 28 0 0 0 28
14 SANDER,Malte Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. 0 7 24 0 0 0 24
15 HAHLE,Franz Chemnitzer PSV e.V.Radsport 0 11 20 0 0 0 20
16 SOUCEK,Jonas Dresdner SC 1898 e.V. 0 13 18 0 0 0 18
17 BOTTCHER,Benny White Rock 0 14 17 0 0 0 17



Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Frauen/Juniorinnen
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UCI-ID
10015539986
10016000334
10046186835
10014230284
10036382660

10036343153
10096927434

10036280408
10014848155
10108460027

rot - Juniorinnen

NAME, Vorname
SCHULZ,Tina
SCHULZ,Nora
BRETSCHNEIDER,Lisa
GARTITZ,Lisa
KRAHL,Judith
UNTERBERGER,Birgit
WILDT,Yvonne
WENIGER, Steffi
ZOTTLER,Hanna
ADLER,Tina
SANDTEN,Sam
SCHOPPE,Olivia
ZOTTLER,Helene
ZECHNER,Lea
LOHSE,Charlotte
LAUTERBACH,Lynn
BECKER,Manja

Verein

Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
Team ProCycle e.V.
Team Isaac Torgau e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

Regionaler Sportverein Eintracht 1949 e.

Team Pirate Crew

White Rock

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898 e.V.
Team Pirate Crew

RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.
Radunion Halle e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

Team Pirate Crew

RSV Team Killerwade
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

iBiESAACIR

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Masters 2-4

Gri Bor Schw DD Che Gesamt
rot - Masters 3/4 11.10 18.10 22.11, 28.11.  13.12,
Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt Punkte
PI. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein
10007561839 BAUMANN,Sven SV "Radsport" Hildburghausene.V 1 35 1 35 0 0 0 70
10005562124 BAUMGARTEL,Lutz RSV Bautzen e.V. 3 30 2 32 0 0 0 62
10010667253 HAUSCHILD,Silvio RSV Bautzen e.V. 2 32 3 30 0 0 0 62
10036305868 BRETSCHNEIDER,Jan Team ProCycle e.V. 4 28 4 28 0 0 0 56
10097603707 MULLER,Uwe ATS Gelobtland e.V. 5 26 6 25 0 0 0 51
10091701962 BRUCKNER,Sten RSV 54 Venusberg e.V. 7 24 11 20 0 0 0 44
10011456286 GEUTHNER,Sebastian RSV Team Killerwade 6 25 12 19 0 0 0 44
10084779596 BLEIMEIER,Uwe SG Adelsberg e.V. 10 21 10 21 0 0 0 42
10097392731 BECHER,Silvio CxC Bike e. V. 12 19 9 22 0 0 0 41
10036314659 WESER,Ronald SC Riesa e.V. 9 22 14 17 0 0 0 39
10046147126 WEBER,Benno 1. Suhler MTB-Club Rennsteige.V. 15 16 15 16 0 0 0 32
10055702939 MEHNER,Sven Bikestore Racing e.V. 13 18 18 13 0 0 0 31
10011244910 KUNATH,Jens Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V. 14 17 19 12 0 0 0 29
LORENZEN,Sven RSV Concordia v. 1909 Hannovere.V. 0 5 26 0 0 0 26
GROBLEBEN,Marko SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 0 7 24 0 0 0 24
10043795379  GOTZE,Danny Radsportclub Nordsachsen e.V. 8 23 0 0 0 0 23
10100593327 HORVATH,Rolf Turbine Erfurt 19 12 20 11 0 0 0 23
BARTH,Andre OSC Potsdam Luftschiffhafene.V.-Rac 0 8 23 0 0 0 23
10045920285 BERTHOLD,Jérg Radsportverein Hainichen e.V. 17 14 23 8 0 0 0 22
10003832187 KOBER,Mario RSV Chemnitz e.V. 11 20 0 0 0 0 20
NUTZSCHE,Olaf Focus Rapiro Racing 0O 13 18 0 0 0 18
10089075282 JENTZSCH,Oliver SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. 21 10 24 7 0 0 0 17
10072777767 KOBER,Danny 1. Radclub Jena e.V. 18 13 29 2 0 0 0 15
10055683438 LINKE,Carsten Bikestore Racing e.V. 16 15 31 O 0 0 0 15
RISTAU,Rene CROSSMASTERS cyclocross team 0 16 15 0 0 0 15
10003061645 BRODNER,Lars RSV 54 Venusberg e.V. 27 4 21 10 0 0 0 14
HUSTER,Mark Radunion Halle e.V. 0 17 14 0 0 0 14
10036331736 MANECK,Michael RSG Muldental Grimma e.V. 20 11 0 0 0 0 11
10045917457 GERSTENBERGER,Uwe Radsportverein Hainichen e.V. 26 5 27 4 0 0 0 9
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10058586364
10105049768

10091709844

10011343021
10048514128

10054462653
10066691827
10054109210
10048324067
10051623683

MULLER,Karsten
CARL,Mario
HERDER,Rico
BEIER,Uwe
HOLZINGER, Steffen
RASCH,Andre
NEUMANN,Andreas
BARTHOLD,Norman
PREISINGER,Georg
RAMM,Oliver
NEFF,Frank
SCHRODER,Hendrik
FRITZSCHE,Andreas
JAHN,Mathias
MIRSCH,Wolfgang
PHILIPP,Rene
WEHRMANN,Marco
POLZ,Michael
WATSON,Donald

RSV Speiche-Leipzig e.V.
VC Eichsfeld Duderstadt e.V.
RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

Swan Racing Team

OSC Potsdam Luftschiffhafen e.V. - Rac

Postsportverein Gorlitz
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

Gunsha-KMC CX/Gravel Team - Master

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

RFV Die Lowen Weimar

RadTeam Seidel Luckenwalde e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

SV Sachsen '90 Werdau e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Radsportverein Hainichen e.V.
RSV AC Leipzig e.V.

White Rock

DJK Teutonia Gaustadt e.V.
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Elite
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UCI-ID
10048569904
10006119064
10014893423
10085474966
10036349520
10010896215
10008603981
10006558800
10097577940
10011357367

10097393741
10006378237
10036315972
10014481171
10006092287
10091713682
10015774002

10080947490
10073092817

10099734572

10036519773

10091714389

NAME, Vorname
ANDERLE,Florian
BRETSCHNEIDER,Toni
RODEL,Marco
LAUKAMP,Pascal
WALTER,Michael
GROMR,Christian
NIPPERDEY,Johannes
GALLE, Tommy
HOFFMANN,Marc
WOLFRAM,Steffen
RAUTZENBERG,Ro0bin
DITTMANN,Danny
KENZLER,Arne
LEIN,Lennart
HAMMERLEIN, Tim
FRANZ,Toni
BOHM,Sascha
FORBERGER,Sven
GERNER,Marcus
SOHNER,Pascal
AUGUSTTYNIAK,Marvin
KNAUER,Jan
HORLEBECK,Marcel
MULLER,Alexander
TIPPELT,Jacob
BOSL,Markus
SCHMIEDER,Giovanni
KROPPEL,Sebastian
RIEDEL,Thomas

Verein

RSV Stadtilm e.V.
RSV-Team HOEB.ike
Team Icehouse e.V.
BMW SG MUNCHEN

RC Radl-Express Feucht e.V.

SV Leisnig 90 e.V.
Gute Laune Sport e.V.
White Rock

RSV Frankenberg e.V.
RSV Erzgebirge e.V.

RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.

CxC Bike e. V.
RSV Irschenberg
ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.
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SV Sachsen '90 Werdau e.V. - Radsport

Berliner TSC e.V.

Radsportverein Borna e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
RSV Speiche e.V. - Leipzig

White Rock
Focus Rapiro Racing

RC Radl-Express Feucht e.V.
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden

Team Isaac Torgau e.V.

1.RC Jena/ILB-Grakjeer Cycling Tean

RC Pfeil Hof e.V.

RSV 54 Venusberg e.V.
Hermann Radteam e.V.
SV Remse e.V.
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12
12
11



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

10012066073

10058609505
10036505528
10048581624

10054108402
10075527214

ROTHE,Phillipp
BRUCKNER,Rico
HEIDRICH,Mario
PLANERT,Nick
JUGELT,Josua
REINECK,Marian
REUTER,Eric
STOLZE,Franz
MOLLER,Leon

RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.V.
RSG Muldental Grimma e.V.

RSV Chemnitz e.V.

White Rock

IFL Hof

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SV Sachsen '90 Werdau e.V.

23
24
0
25
26

27

Radfahrerverein 1899 Hochheim e.V. 0

CxC Bike e. V.
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Bioracer-Cross-Serie 2020 .
IBI0 &S RAGER

11.10.Grimma 18.10.Borna 22.11. Schwarzenberg 28.11.Dresden 13.12.Chemnitz

Gesamtwertung Hobby

Gri Bor Schw DD Che Gesamt
rot - Frauen 11.10 18.10 22.11, 28.11.  13.12,
Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt Pl. Pkt Punkte

PI. UCI-ID NAME, Vorname Verein

1 LUMME,Andreas Winax Racing Team 1 3 1 35 0 0 0 70
2 RUSSACK,Josch Bike Department Ost Leipzig 2 32 2 32 0 0 0 64
3 DLOUHY,Jan team dlouhy-cycles 3 30 3 30 0 0 0 60
4 MULLER,Maik RSV Borna e.V. 9 22 4 28 0 0 0 50
5 SCHWENTKE,Sammy RSV Frankenberg 7 24 5 26 0 0 0 50
6 RUHL,Rene Pistrada/dlouhy Cycles Leipzig 8 23 6 25 0 0 0 48
7 NARTSCHIK,Paul Leipzig 11 20 12 19 0 0 0 39
8 EMUZING,Patrick Vogeldesign 14 17 13 18 0 0 0 35
9 SCHOLZ,Maximilian Bad Durrenberg 12 19 19 12 0 0 0 31
10 SCHNEIDER,Ronny RSV Frankenberg 18 13 15 16 0 0 0 29
11 BREITKREUZ,Maximilian 4 28 0 0 0 0 28
12 HUBNER,Hendrik Team Bachus Bike 5 26 0 0 0 0 26
13 WUTTKE,Christoph Naturheilverein Leipzig IlI 22 9 14 17 0 0 0 26
14 RUNST,Yannick Remse Radsport 6 25 0 0 0 0 25
15 SCHONE,Martin Dresden 21 10 17 14 0 0 0 24
16 LORKE,Andreas ADDINOL Racing / Eisenach 0O 7 24 0 0 0 24
17 FUNKE,Mathias DIE FAHRRAD-KETTE 0O 8 23 0 0 0 23
18 ANDER,Kai Fahrrad XXI 19 12 21 10 0 0 0 22
19 OELSCHLAGEL,Patrick Fahrrad XXL 0 9 22 0 0 0 22
20 HULL,Michael Bike Department Ost Leipzig 10 21 0 0 0 0 21
21 HAHNEL,Markus Leipzig 0 10 21 0 0 0 21
22 KETTER,Falko 0 11 20 0 0 0 20
23 BRODE,Martin 24 7 20 11 0 0 0 18
24 HOPPE,Rene SSV Blau-Weil-Gersdorf 13 18 0 0 0 0 18
25 NEUBERT,Olaf Zweirad Seidel Zschopau 20 11 24 7 0 0 0 18
26 SCHULZ,Karl 23 8 22 9 0 0 0 17
27 HELBIG,Christian Remse Radsport 15 16 0 0 0 0 16
28 REH,Markus Team Wohlleben 16 15 0 0 0 0 15
29 AUERBACH,Paul SHRMZN 0 16 15 0 0 0 15



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

A WN P

KERTZSCHER,Felix
KROEPPEL,Constantin
ROTHER,Martin
ENGHARDT,Rene
URBAN,Thomas
EULENSTEIN,Frank
ADNER,Dirk
BOIER,Steven
GUNDEL,Knut
SEIFERT,Marco
TEICHMANN,Florian
ETTLICH,Mirko
MAUL,Matthias
SCHUMANN,Frank
PONISCH,Carsten
BUCHWALD,Daniel
GANS,Steve
GASCH,Ronald
ODIA,Maximilian
RUNST,Thomas
THIEDE,Jonas
ZEIBIG,Rick
UNGER,Nils
ANSTEADT,Uwe

POHLE,Caroline

MARTINSOHN,Anne-Christin

BECKER,Manja
SEBASTIAN,Franziska

Bayern

Chemnitz

RV99 Grimma e.V.

CXC Bike e.V.

Biehler Cycling
Cycling-Team-Burgstadt

M&M Unger - Vollast

Leipzig

LaBicicletaCafe Castellon
Leipzig

Leipzig

Remse Radsport

Leipzig
SG Adelsberg

Verein Deutsche Turnfeste e.V.

Remse Radsport

Alive Inside racing team
M&M Unger - Vollast
CXC Bike e.V.

RSK Potsdam
Athletico Leipzig e.V.
Leipzig

17
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33

32

=

N

ocolofoocoocoocoocoocoocoocoococooronmnwoohrouwmomoohk

18
23
39
25

26

27
28
32
37
29
36
30

34

33
35
38
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